

	Dist	Turn		Road	Exit	Time	Total Dist
⊙		Start	at	SR 660		00:00:00	0.00 mi
		Go straight (ENE)	on	SR 660 (Reas Ford Rd)		00:00:00	0.00 mi
	in 1.34 mi	Turn left (NNW)	on to	SR 743 (Earlsville Rd)		00:03:13	1.34 mi
	in 0.59 mi	Bear left (NNW)	on to	SR 663 (Buck Mountain Rd)		00:04:14	1.94 mi
	in 1.37 mi	Bear left (NW)	on to	SR 664 (Buck Mountain Rd)		00:06:34	3.30 mi
	in 0.40 mi	Bear left (WSW)	on to	SR 665 (Buck Mountain Rd)		00:07:15	3.70 mi
	in 4.50 mi	Bear right (W)	on to	SR 601 (Free Union Rd)		00:18:02	8.21 mi
	in 0.12 mi	Bear left (WSW)	on to	SR 665 (Millington Rd)		00:18:19	8.33 mi
	in 3.48 mi	Bear left (SW)	on to	SR 671 (Millington Rd)		00:26:36	11.81 mi
	in 1.34 mi	Turn right (WNV)	on to	SR 614 (Garth Rd)		00:29:48	13.15 mi
	in 2.02 mi	Bear right (NW)	on to	Browns Gap Tpke (SR 614 (SR ...		00:34:38	15.17 mi
	in 0.12 mi	Go straight (N)	on to	SR 614 (Sugar Hollow Rd)		00:34:50	15.29 mi
	in 9.22 mi	Go straight (SE)	on to	Browns Gap Tpke (SR 614 (SR ...		00:56:55	24.51 mi
	in 0.12 mi	Turn right (SW)	on to	Browns Gap Tpke (SR 680)		00:57:07	24.62 mi
	in 0.29 mi	Bear left (S)	on	Browns Gap Tpke (SR 680)		00:57:37	24.92 mi
	in 2.84 mi	Bear right (SSW)	on	Browns Gap Tpke (SR 680)		01:04:24	27.76 mi
	in 0.63 mi	Turn right (W)	on to	SR 802 (Old Three Notched Rd)		01:05:54	28.39 mi
	in 0.42 mi	Turn right (WNV)	on to	SR 240 (Three Notched Rd)		01:06:51	28.81 mi
	in 2.35 mi	Bear right (NW)	on to	SR 788 (Railroad Ave)		01:10:52	31.16 mi
	in 1.00 mi	Bear left (SW)	on to	SR 684		01:13:15	32.16 mi
	in 1.12 mi	Turn right (WSW)	on to	SR 691 (Jarmans Gap Rd)		01:15:54	33.28 mi
	in 2.43 mi	Turn left (SE)	on to	SR 690 (Greenwood Station Rd)		01:21:44	35.72 mi
	in 0.01 mi	Turn right (SSW)	on to	SR 691 (Greenwood Rd)		01:21:45	35.73 mi
	in 2.77 mi	Turn left (SE)	on to	SR 692 (Plank Rd)		01:28:23	38.50 mi
	in 3.15 mi	Bear left (SE)	on to	SR 635 (SR 692 (Plank Rd))		01:35:55	41.65 mi
	in 0.06 mi	Bear right (SE)	on to	SR 692 (Plank Rd)		01:36:03	41.71 mi
	in 2.83 mi	Turn left (ENE)	on to	SR 696 (Edge Valley Rd)		01:40:54	44.54 mi
	in 1.15 mi	Turn left (ESE)	on	SR 696 (Edge Valley Rd)		01:43:40	45.70 mi
	in 1.61 mi	Turn left (NNE)	on to	SR 710 (Taylors Gap Rd)		01:47:31	47.30 mi
	in 0.98 mi	Go straight (NNE)	on to	SR 708 (Taylors Gap Rd)		01:49:52	48.29 mi
	in 5.44 mi	Turn right (ENE)	on to	SR 738 (Morgantown Rd)		02:02:52	53.73 mi
	in 0.30 mi	Turn left (NE)	on to	SR 676 (Tilman Rd)		02:03:35	54.03 mi
	in 3.14 mi	Turn left (NNE)	on to	SR 678 (Owensville Rd)		02:11:06	57.17 mi
	in 0.07 mi	Bear right (NE)	on to	SR 676 (Owensville Rd)		02:11:16	57.25 mi
	in 1.63 mi	Turn right (NE)	on	SR 676 (Owensville Rd)		02:15:11	58.88 mi
	in 0.57 mi	Bear right (E)	on to	SR 614 (Garth Rd)		02:16:33	59.45 mi
	in 1.06 mi	Turn left (NE)	on to	SR 601 (Free Union Rd)		02:19:05	60.51 mi
	in 0.81 mi	Turn right (E)	on to	SR 676 (Woodlands Rd)		02:21:01	61.32 mi
	in 1.59 mi	Turn left (NE)	on to	SR 660 (Reas Ford Rd)		02:24:49	62.91 mi
⊙	in 2.86 mi	Finish	at	SR 660		02:31:40	65.77 mi

Total Time: 02:31:40 Total Distance: 65.77 mi